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PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up
CLASSIFICATION

Date: 16/08/15 Started at: 09:34:48
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.2C Printed at: 9:43

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 88 D Lucas VITALE (NSW) / Central Coast 

Perfomance
FXD Suzuki GSX-R 1:14.162  4 of  4

  2 61 C Jason MARTIN (QLD) / Cube Racing 
Kawasaki / Australian Outdoor Living / 
Motul / Pirelli / LEDA

FXC Kawasaki ZX10R 1:16.114  4 of  4 1.952 1.952

  3 2N B Adrian PIERPOINT (QLD) N1 Aprilia Tuono 1:17.393  3 of  3 1.279 3.231
  4 3 B Kris KEEN (NSW) / Netsecure 

Consulting
P1 Aprilia RSV4 1:17.578  3 of  3 .185 3.416

  5 15 D Dane PURCELL (QLD) / Ballina 
Motorcycles

FXD Kawasaki ZX10R 1:18.107  3 of  3 .529 3.945

  6 85 C Michael WITCHARD (ACT) / Cutting 
Edge Racing / Ram M-cycles / Pirelli / 
Motul / Turnbull Academy

FXC Kawasaki ZX10R 1:18.939  2 of  2 .832 4.777

  7 40 D Jeff DORMAN (QLD) / Define Property FXD BMW S RR 1:20.185  2 of  2 1.246 6.023
  8 81 D Michael O'KEEFFE (QLD) P1 Aprilia RSV4 1:20.878  2 of  2 .693 6.716
  9 17 D Paul McKAY (QLD) FXD Honda CBR RR 1:27.974  2 of  2 7.096 13.812
 10 2 B James ARNOLD (SA) / Bcperformance 

/ Little Red Grape / RMGH / Unitech
P1 Ducati P-gale 1:46.281  1 of  2 18.307 32.119

Current best lap for PT class - 1:11.224 by Craig McMARTIN (NSW) on a Ducati 1199 Panigale set on 27/06/14
Current best lap for NB class - 1:13.084 by Angus REEKIE (QLD) on a Superduke set on 27/06/14
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PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up

LAP TIMES
Date: 16/08/15 Started at: 09:34:48
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.2C Printed at: 9:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
2 James ARNOLD (SA) 1:46.281 2:24.863

2N Adrian PIERPOINT (QLD) 1:39.559 1:20.649 1:17.393
3 Kris KEEN (NSW) 1:39.347 1:17.685 1:17.578
15 Dane PURCELL (QLD) 1:44.579 1:18.557 1:18.107
17 Paul McKAY (QLD) 1:49.467 1:27.974
40 Jeff DORMAN (QLD) 1:42.502 1:20.185
61 Jason MARTIN (QLD) 1:40.239 1:21.742 1:16.282 1:16.114
81 Michael O'KEEFFE (QLD) 1:43.548 1:20.878
85 Michael WITCHARD (ACT) 1:38.554 1:18.939
88 Lucas VITALE (NSW) 1:39.623 1:14.172 1:14.281 1:14.162
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PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up
SPLIT TIMES

Date: 16/08/15 Started at: 09:34:48
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry - Temp: 23.2C Printed at: 9:43

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap
Time

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap
Time

2  James ARNOLD (SA)  (10th) 1 45.460 37.893 19.149 1:42.502 P
1 44.046 42.660 19.575 1:46.281 P 2 25.978 36.254 17.953 1:20.185
2 29.188 37.760 1:17.91

5 2:24.863

61  Jason MARTIN (QLD)  (2nd)
2N  Adrian PIERPOINT (QLD)  
(3rd) 1 42.583 39.879 17.777 1:40.239 P

1 44.193 36.819 18.547 1:39.559 P 2 26.102 38.580 17.060 1:21.742
2 27.089 35.157 18.403 1:20.649 3 25.588 33.685 17.009 1:16.282
3 26.164 33.752 17.477 1:17.393 4 25.481 33.477 17.156 1:16.114

3  Kris KEEN (NSW)  (4th) 81  Michael O'KEEFFE (QLD)  
(8th)

1 45.134 36.253 17.960 1:39.347 P 1 45.707 38.905 18.936 1:43.548 P
2 25.660 34.519 17.506 1:17.685 2 26.664 35.720 18.494 1:20.878
3 25.208 34.563 17.807 1:17.578

85  Michael WITCHARD (ACT)  
(6th)

15  Dane PURCELL (QLD)  (5th) 1 42.930 36.870 18.754 1:38.554 P
1 48.351 37.420 18.808 1:44.579 P 2 26.699 34.635 17.605 1:18.939
2 26.626 34.229 17.702 1:18.557
3 25.879 34.567 17.661 1:18.107 88  Lucas VITALE (NSW)  (1st)

1 48.473 33.404 17.746 1:39.623 P
17  Paul McKAY (QLD)  (9th) 2 24.480 32.809 16.883 1:14.172
1 45.960 43.499 20.008 1:49.467 P 3 24.829 32.614 16.838 1:14.281
2 28.237 39.801 19.936 1:27.974 4 24.376 33.091 16.695 1:14.162

40  Jeff DORMAN (QLD)  (7th)


